Combined Type 2 and 3 tested protector (to BS EN 61643) for use on low
current (up to  16 A) single phase systems to protect connected electronic
equipment from transient overvoltages on the mains supply, e.g. CCTV
systems, fire/intruder alarm panels.
Accessories
Features & benefits
 – Very low let-through voltage (enhanced protection to
IEC/BS EN 62305) between all sets of conductors (phase

10
7
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
OVR CME4 7TCA085400R0414 OVR WBX4 7TCA085410R0048
OVR CME8 7TCA085400R0415 OVR WBX4/GS 7TCA085410R0049
OVR CME16 7TCA085410R0045 OVR WBX8 7TCA085410R0050
OVR CME32 7TCA085410R0046 OVR WBX8/GS 7TCA085410R0051
OVR 240-16A 7TCA085460R0361 OVR WBX16/2/G 7TCA085410R0047